
R 70 W 69 68 67 66 65 64 63 62 61 60

T 
19 
N

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

º

Cheyenne

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY THE BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM
APPROVED RAWLINS RESOURCE MANAGEMENT PLAN
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Public lands that may have 
potential for disposal or transfer

Potential Disposals -
Laramie County
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